rcordancs With
e 63865 of
ﬂ:.- Jizsolzvency (England i— I Q O 2
& Wales) Rules 2016 and N .
el et Notice of statement of affairs

Insobvency Act 1926

%

Companies House

W

25!07.’2018 #174
COMPANIES HOUSE

A16 07/07/2018 #93
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
corver oo [o 15 (8 [2 [ 1151

= Filling in this form

Company name in full | Simon Karl Limited

Please complete in typescript or m
bold black capitals.

!_
E Liquidator's name
Full forenama(s) Gerald

Surname Irwin

a Liquidator's address

Building name/number Eation House

Street | Midland Drive
|
Post town ﬁtton Coldfield
County/Region West Midlands
Postcode '—— !_’_l——l__ﬁm l_
Country
m qumdator S name &

Full forename(s)

© Other liquidator
Lise this section to tell us about

Surname

another liquidator.

H Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number

@ Other liguidator

Use this section 1o tell us about
another liquidator.

|
Street 1—
’7
Post town |
County/Region !
Postcade T
Country ]

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

2o Bl T2lolls

Statement of affairs

1 attach:
[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 29(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

oiar ]
Sgneture /

Signature date

ol Tol7 PBlolls

04117 Version 1 0




LIQO2

Natice of statement of affairs

mresenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will heip Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

[ nichelle Pratt

@ Where to send

TR rwin & Company

Address

Station House
Midland Drive

—

Post town

Sutton Coldfield
| ™™ \West Midlands
= Telrfz] [rITIoT

|Dx

I Telephurie

0121 321 1700
Checklist

We may retum forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[J The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency wa advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, (F14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please sae the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emall enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies Hoyse

04117 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Simon Karl Limited

on the 20 June 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name \ W aanioam \Lﬁf \ \’\&&(‘)\Oq\ 0\\()\

, “ﬂ,u,//%
el U

Dated ,;zolé.llg O } & ‘ Yy ¥




Simon Karl Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 June 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery 8,633.00 100.00
Book Debts 12,506.00 6,253.00
Estimated ets available for preferential creditors 6,353.00

Signature K) Date Qo '(a 'é 8



Simon Kari Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 June 2018

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,353.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,7569.61
1,759.61
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,593.39
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,593.39
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,593.39
Debts secured by fioating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,583.39
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) ~ NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,593.39
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,957.70
Employees 30,013.43
Bank - Natwest {Overdrawn Balance) 18,073.14
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & Ni 4 .450.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 54,660.00
H M Revenue & Customs - CT 10,560.00
Landlord - Rent 18,064.00
137,978.27
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (133,384.88)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (133,384.88)
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {133,386.88)

Signature Date &ﬂ }(sl/ g
Vv



0l 0l gLOZ Bunf g

80°'G10Z 437 708 &dl

gjo | abey

resE Loy fiuy|ejo] semul §

L4123 dN| ZFOA HOA 'UoiBUINO0d ‘ABpA XENIEH ‘0L MU ‘P17 sBuipioH asemyog Auadoid SIS BIGOA  LOOOAD
¥XZH FBY ‘puBRY ‘ullang

S0'/8¢ ‘00 WO0HSBIE ‘SnusAy bosAien Hied sSauISng Moonoelg Z 10018 BolO sMlBNSIUIWLIPY peNWM (M) OV3d  Z000dD
FNG 0LV 'SHUSRIONIBH "PI2lIEH

oo'ole ‘Repn onnbsopy ‘ed ssauisng piaier ‘eoe|d juepl ] ¢ Suping 'sjuswiied Jewolsng samog AsUid 000D

bl 40 81 ZS8 9LNN 'SleyLoN ‘Buuaney ‘18eags YbiH 91 oid JUBG JOISUILISOAN [BLOHEN  OOND

00'¥90°8} HY0 9LNN ‘SIUBULON ‘Bunienay ‘1901S 10BN 0 'SPIEA 8y, SBUOP UASY JW  00MD
221 863N

(0°095°0L ‘aiseoman 'uojuagbuoT ‘maIp yieg uoag (NHD1) wun bullpueH swielD Asuaajosu SWI0JSND @ BNUBSASY N H LOHD
ZZ\| 863N

00°0LE'6S ‘apiseamaN ‘uojuagBuc ‘main yed uojueg (NHDI) wun Buipuey suxe|) Axusajosul SWOISNT 9 SNUBASY I H 00HD

10815 ASY LND ‘AsuNg 'pIojping '198.4S MOISUD € 'aSnOH UCXES pajiwr] BuisesT equald 000D

9rves S8E 1N '21yspIOPag ‘Lo 18315 WEHGOYD '3snoH AIojIA prdnoio 6 L0008D

u ssaIppy aleN Aay

sJ0)IpaJn) Auedwion - g
pajiun] Jey uowng
Auedwo) B umy)



010l BLgZ sunr gg

60'540Z 18A 708 Sai €40 abed

Buyzejol selug ¢

Yo'eLLLE £P'ELD'0E L9'6SL')

£4°106°Z) 058401} 22068 NNG GNN 'siueyuon ‘uoibulleH 19243 ybiH gy WEYPOOAA UCWIS Iy 00MY
£0°009'6 £0'009'6 ZV9 PLNN ‘Buuapnay 'Iamyloy 19948 sapeyd g pleucqae Jex Iy DO
000502 areigl yeoee SN6 9NN uoiduseyUON 'YuomxLig ‘B SMOLINg 82 PIEA, UOJEYS SIN VOM3
82°G19'/ 862269 0$'269 FIZ PLNN ‘SIUBYHON 'YBnoIogsaq) ‘anuaay poomuodt 2. Aemabpe-us|ly Asped sIN 0013
3 0] 3 29sun 3 194d $saippy aweN Ray

s10}%a11q 9 seakojdw] - ssoypaln Auedwon - g
pajlwry ey uowlg
Auedwon g uimi|



Zh.0L glog eunr 0z

0402 18A 708 Sdl

L jo | abed

Bu|jepo saigul Aleuipao Z

4 00’
0oL 0oL 3 oo’ Aeuipicy NG ONN ‘Siueyuon ‘uoibuliey 1aaag Uiy gv WBLPOOA UoWIS I 0OMH
6oL 0oL 3 o0'L Aeuipipy ZY9 FLNN ‘Buuenay ‘lsmyicy 1eaag ss|eyd g PleUCQOBWN JEX IN 00WH
dn psyen  aueysaad  sedeug anjea
Juy jejol  dnpeiles O "ON jetiwoN  edAy ssalppy aweN Aoy

siap|loyaieys - 9
papwIT [4ey uoullg
Auedwon 2 uiml|



